www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-22431
VRZ Series Tubular Gel VRLA Batteries
200 — 3,000 AH (2 Volt Cells)
Construction
Positive Plate Tubular plate with calcium-tin alloy
Negative Plate Flat plate grid
Separation Microporous combined with corrugated separator
Case and Cover ABS

 • Flame retardant ABS cover standard
 • Safe — fully insulated connections
 • Built per OPzV DIN standards
 • UL LIsted - UL file no. MH19767
Raised posts can be quoted upon request, please contact our team today for more information.
Applications
 • Telecom
 • Industrial
 • Reserve Power
 • Utility
www.exponentialpower.com info@exponentialpower.com1-800-554-2243 2
Part No. OPzV DIN Std. 8 hr. AH Rate Voltage (V)
Cell Dimensions
L x W x H (in.)
Total Weight (lb.) I.R. (MOhms)
VRZ-200 4 OPzV 200 200 2 4.06 x 8.11 x 15.3 39.7 1.20
VRZ-250 5 OPzV 250 250 2 4.89 x 8.11 x 15.3 48.5 1.10
VRZ-300 6 OPzV 300 300 2 5.71 x 8.11 x 15.3 57.3 1.00
VRZ-350 5 OPzV 350 350 2 4.89 x 8.11 x 19.9 63.9 0.90
VRZ-420 6 OPzV 420 420 2 5.71 x 8.11 x 19.9 75.0 0.80
VRZ-490 7 OPzV 490 500 2 6.54 x 8.11 x 19.9 86.0 0.73
VRZ-600 6 OPzV 600 600 2 5.71 x 8.11 x 26.8 101 0.62
VRZ-800 8 OPzV 800 800 2 8.27 x 7.52 x 26.8 142 0.50
VRZ-1000 10 OPzV 1000 1000 2 8.27 x 9.17 x 26.8 173 0.45
VRZ-1200 12 OPzV 1200 1200 2 8.27 x 10.8 x 26.8 205 0.40
VRZ-1500 12 OPzV 1500 1500 2 8.27 x 10.8 x 32.7 254 0.30
VRZ-2000 16 OPzV 2000 2000 2 8.42 x 15.7 x 31.8 342 0.25
VRZ-2500 20 OPzV 2500 2500 2 8.35 x 19.2 x 31.8 432 0.20
VRZ-3000 24 OPzV 3000 3000 2 8.35 x 20.7 x 31.8 512 0.18
Technical Data
Part No. 15 min. 30 min. 45 min. 1 hr. 2 hr. 3 hr. 5 hr. 8 hr. 10 hr. 20 hr. 24 hr.
VRZ-200 210 152 121 105 68.6 51.9 35.1 25.0 20.8 11.7 10.1
VRZ-250 263 190 151 131 85.8 64.9 43.9 31.3 26.0 14.6 12.6